Department of Nursing & Midwifery

Certificate in Nursing (Nurse/Midwife Prescribing) Programme Timetable

Academic Year 2023/24 - Provisional timetable — subject to change

Spring Semester

Week E-learning Provision Dates -Asynchronous Face-to-face Teaching Dates - Synchronous
(Off-campus days x 18) (On-campus days x 10)

1* Wednesday January 31%

1 Thursday February 1°

2% Wednesday February 7" Thursday February 8"

3 Wednesday February 14t

3 Thursday February 15t

4 Wednesday February 21st Thursday February 22"

5* Wednesday February 28" Thursday February 29t

6 Wednesday March 6%

6 Thursday March 7"

7* Wednesday March 13t Thursday March 14t

8 Wednesday March 20t Thursday March 215t

UL Students Easter Break Week (March 25" — 29th)

9 Wednesday April 3

9 Thursday April 4t

10* Wednesday April 10" Thursday April 11t

11 Wednesday April 17t

11 Thursday April 18t

12* Wednesday April 24" Thursday April 25t

13 Wednesday May 1°

13 Thursday May 2™

14 Wednesday May 8" Thursday May 9th

1-14 Clinical Practice Weeks January 29t - May 12t

Summer Semester
15-26 Clinical Practice Weeks May 13t — August 4t




